

Agricultural, Portable, Greenhouse and Event Climate Solutions

(800) 345-7200 • (608) 783-5691 • Fax (608) 783-6115

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

L. B. WHITE COMPANY, LLC INTRODUCES THE VOLTTM FAMILY OF ELECTRIC HEATERS

ONALASKA, WI - March 18, 2022

L. B. White Company, LLC, a leading manufacturer of agricultural, horticultural, commercial, and industrial heaters and torches as well as overall climate solutions, is pleased to introduce the **Volt**TM Family of portable electric heaters.

When not able or choose not to use LP Gas, Natural Gas, or kerosene for fuel, heating non-ventilated areas, or need clean heated air, L.B. White's **Volt**TM Family of electric heaters are the new heaters of choice. Electric heat is 100 percent efficient, and no carbon dioxide is released when using them. **Volt**TM heaters are available in eight models and range from 1.5-kW up to 60-kW. Models are easy to transport with easy grip handles or wheels on larger units. Units produce heat quickly and quietly and can be controlled with the integrated ambient thermostat.

Volt[™] heaters are industrial robust and include a powder coated steel housing, stainless steel jacketed heating coils, and a high-quality sealed motor. All units are safe, equipped with overheat protection at 104° F and stay cool to the touch. All units up through the 40-kW model are UL certified. Adding electric heat completes the already comprehensive LPG, NG, and kerosene lines of direct and indirect-fired, radiant, and convection heaters L.B. White offers.

<u>About L.B. White:</u> Based in Onalaska, WI, L.B. White is a manufacturer of branded forced-air, radiant, variable rate heating equipment, evaporative cooling and tunnel door systems, air inlets, and producer of the R Supply catalog for the global swine, poultry, Event, and construction markets. Over L.B. White's 70-year history, the Company has become a leader of

climate solutions in the markets they sell into. For more information, please visit the L.B. White website at www.lbwhite.com.

###

Released by:

Chris Smith
Vice President of Marketing
L.B. White Company, LLC
Tel: (608) 779-6166
chrissmith@lbwhite.com